7.0
±0.15
5.0±0.15
1.6
Max. 2.6
1.4
5.08
#1 #4

Open Oscillation Out
L Oscillation Stop
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Citizen
Part No.
Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
1 10 50 100 1000 2000
695-CM309S-357-U CM309S3.579545MABJUT 3.579545 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-368-U CM309S3.6864MABJUT 3.686400 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-4-U CM309S4.000MABJUT 4.000000 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-491-U CM309S4.9152MABJUT 4.915200 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-6-U CM309S6.000MABJUT 6.000000 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-614-U CM309S6.144MABJUT 6.144000 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-737-U CM309S7.3728MABJUT 7.372800 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-8-U CM309S8.000MABJUT 8.000000 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-10-U CM309S10.000MABJUT 10.000000 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Citizen
Part No.
Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
1 10 50 100 1000 2000
695-CM309S-110-U CM309S11.0592MABJUT 11.059200 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-12-U CM309S12.000MABJUT 12.000000 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-143-U CM309S14.31818MABJUT 14.318180 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-147-U CM309S14.7456MABJUT 14.745600 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-16-U CM309S16.000MABJUT 16.000000 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-20-U CM309S20.000MABJUT 20.000000 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-245-U CM309S24.576MABJUT 24.576000 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-25-U CM309S25.000MABJUT 25.000000 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
695-CM309S-327-U CM309S32.768MABJUT 32.768000 1.26 1.03 .90 .765 .476 .451
CM309S SERIES PLASTIC SMD CRYSTALS 4.6 X 12.5
Specifications:
•	 Operating Temperature: -40°C to +85°C
•	 Frequency Tolerance: ±30ppm
•	 Load Capacitance: 18.0pF typ.
•	 Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ min.
Features:
•	 Heat resistant
•	 Plastic encased cylinder type AT-cut crystal
•	 Reflow solderable
•	 Suitable for automatic insertion